
HHAVC Home Health Liaison Contact List
CONTACT ROLE PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL

Shelley Chilton Administrator 805-517-1620 805-558-0566 shelley@accesstlc.com

Access TLC Mary Leste Executive Director 805-517-1620 805-908-2020 mary@accesstlc.com

Areg Hovanesian DON 800-852-9887 N/A Aregh@accesstlc.com

Veronica Davila Clinical Liaison 800-852-9887 N/A Veronicad@accesstlc.com

Angels of Summit Home Health

Keon Mardan Administrator 805-584-3000 818-618-8669 keon@angelsofsummit.com

Terri Rodriguez Asst. Administrator 805-584-3000 805-797-2548 terri@angelsofsummit.com

Ed Antuna DON 805-584-3000 951-808-7421 ed@angelsofsummit.com

Assisted Home Health

Chris Cortez Branch Manager 805-677-2100 ccortez@assisted1.com

Becky Toyama Director of Patient Care Services 805-677-2100 rtoyama@assisted1.com

Michael Bolisay Clinical Liaison 805-677-2100 805-509-8180 mbolisay@assisted1.com

Las Posas Home Health
Carmen Cano Administrator 805-484-7284 805-216-9475 lasposashh@gmail.com

Omar Callo Clinical Liaison 805-444-5289

Livingston Memorial Visiting 
Nurses Association

Teresa Pavan CEO 805-642-0239 805-612-7778 tpavan@lmvna.org

Jamie O'Brien VP/Chief Clinical Officer 805-642-0239 805-794-7517 jobrien@lmvna.org

Delia Gallegos, RN Office contact 805-642-0239 805-8267569 dgallegos@lmvna.org

Melissa Briones, RN Clinical Liaison 805-642-0239 805-826-6488 mbriones@lmvna.org

Los Robles Healthcare

Eric Kotitschke Executive Director 805-642- 805-777-7234 ekotitschke@lrhcs.com

Molly Buck VP of Business Dev. 805-428-1618 Mbuck@lrhcs.com

Steve Zlomke, LVN Clinical Liaison 805-844-0589

Christina Holliday, LVN Clinical Liaison 805-797-7038

Mission Home Health
Amanda Larson Area HealthCare Mgr 805-289-9999 805-535-8706 alarson@missionhh.com

Amber Herman Clinical Liaison 805-289-9999 805-318-5394 Aherman@missionhh.com

Blue indicates the Agency clinical 
contact for the hospital. rev. 1/22
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